
ISSUE ID: 2019/F/36 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
11-SEP-2019 AND 17-SEP-2019





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 11-SEP-2019 AND 17-SEP-2019

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 18th September 2019

89451

234239

275958

484148

493979

517987

528013

547550

550363

564171

564557

565939

586350

612175

619141

627095

629252

631559

639717

639723

639726

642816

647749

649901

650632

651824

652483

653169

653671

654001

656274

656275

656277

656295

656319

17/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

12/09/2019

16/09/2019

17/09/2019

12/09/2019

16/09/2019

12/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

12/09/2019

11/09/2019

12/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

17/09/2019

16/09/2019

17/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

16/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

16/09/2019

12/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

17/09/2019

WHITEGOLD LIMITED Changed To INISTERRE 
DESIGN LIMITED
ROUNDSTONE VILLAGE COURT MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To ROUNDSTONE VILLAGE COURT 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
LERRIG SUPERMARKETS LIMITED Changed To 
KILMOYLEY TRANSPORT LIMITED
IRONSHORE EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To HAMILTON INSURANCE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ION CORPORATE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
ION FINANCE GROUP LIMITED
PROCESS ANALYTICS LIMITED Changed To EXPO 
PHARMA ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED
ADROLL ADVERTISING LIMITED Changed To 
NEXTROLL LIMITED
BAYCO SALES LIMITED Changed To LECKLIN 
LIMITED
DURABLE PLANET LIMITED Changed To DURABLE 
GLOBAL LIMITED
CMB AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY LIMITED 
Changed To CORMICK BOURKE AGRI 
CONTRACTORS LIMITED
PROTECT THE CHILDREN OF THE WORLD Changed 
To PROTECT THE CHILDREN OF KENYA
THE HAIRFORCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To THE
HAIR EXPERTS CLINIC LIMITED
DESIGNER GREEN LIMITED Changed To PRG 
POWER LIMITED
RPIO INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To RPIO 
BIOMASS LIMITED
ROCKFORD TOWER EUROPE 2 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ROCKFORD 
TOWER EUROPE CLO 2019-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY
COMPANY
SIMPLY TOGETHER LIMITED Changed To MODCAST 
HOMES LIMITED
DATATEC KNOWLEDGE HUB COMPANY LIMITED 
BY GUARANTEE Changed To COVAC COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
ANGELONIA LIMITED Changed To KNOGIN 
CYBERSECURITY LIMITED
HOWTH LAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed 
To SOMERSET CROWN PROPERTIES LIMITED
TETRARCH CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To
SOMERSET CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED
JHOK LIMITED Changed To KILKENNY CHEESE 
LIMITED
SEOINAGE LIMITED Changed To ACCIDENT REPAIR 
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
ION CORPORATE SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Changed To ION FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED
BUA IRISH CRAFT WHISKEY LIMITED Changed To 
BUA BRANDS LIMITED
LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 103 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To LONE STAR IRELAND 
ADVISORS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
NORDIC ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To 
THERMO RENEWABLES LIMITED
K & D CONTRACTORS & BUILDERS LIMITED Changed
To KBK CONTRACTORS & BUILDERS LIMITED
SATIN SKY LIMITED Changed To KEILLAN GLASSON 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
HEXAGON REINSURANCE II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY Changed To HEXAGON II REINSURANCE 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
D & D CONSTRUCTION AND HANDYMAN LIMITED 
Changed To D&D CONSTRUCTION AND 
INSULATIONS LIMITED
IRONLANE LIMITED Changed To KING EBT & 

NOMINEE LIMITED
TINTLANE LIMITED Changed To KING DEBTCO 
LIMITED
OPARICK LIMITED Changed To KING MIDCO 
LIMITED
PIPELANE LIMITED Changed To KING BIDCO 
LIMITED
MAGNAWAY LIMITED Changed To KING TOPCO 
LIMITED


