



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2019/F/36

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

11-SEP-2019 AND 17-SEP-2019

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 11-SEP-2019 AND 17-SEP-2019

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior
89451	WHITEGOLD LIMITED Changed To INISTERRE	17/09/2019	656075	NOMINEE LIMITED	17/00/2010
234239	DESIGN LIMITED ROUNDSTONE VILLAGE COURT MANAGEMENT	16/09/2019	656275	TINTLANE LIMITED Changed To KING DEBTCO LIMITED	17/09/2019
	COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To ROUNDSTONE VILLAGE COURT		656277	OPARICK LIMITED Changed To KING MIDCO LIMITED	17/09/2019
	OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		656295	PIPELANE LIMITED Changed To KING BIDCO	17/09/2019
275958	LERRIG SUPERMARKETS LIMITED Changed To	16/09/2019	656319	LIMITED MAGNAWAY LIMITED Changed To KING TOPCO	17/09/2019
484148	KILMOYLEY TRANSPORT LIMITED IRONSHORE EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY	16/09/2019		LIMITED	
493979	COMPANY Changed To HAMILTON INSURANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY ION CORPORATE SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed To	17/09/2019			
517987	PROCESS ANALYTICS LIMITED Changed To EXPO	17/09/2019			
528013	PHARMA ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED ADROLL ADVERTISING LIMITED Changed To	12/09/2019			
547550	NEXTROLL LIMITED BAYCO SALES LIMITED Changed To LECKLIN	16/09/2019			
550363	LIMITED DURABLE PLANET LIMITED Changed To DURABLE	17/09/2019			
EG 4171	GLOBAL LIMITED				
564171	CMB AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY LIMITED Changed To CORMICK BOURKE AGRI	12/09/2019			
564557	PROTECT THE CHILDREN OF THE WORLD Changed	16/09/2019			
565939	TO PROTECT THE CHILDREN OF KENYA THE HAIRFORCE IRELAND LIMITED Changed To THI	E12/09/2019			
586350	HAIR EXPERTS CLINIC LIMITED DESIGNER GREEN LIMITED Changed To PRG	16/09/2019			
612175	POWER LIMITED RPIO INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed To RPIO	16/09/2019			
619141	ROCKFORD TOWER EUROPE 2 DESIGNATED	16/09/2019			
	ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To ROCKFORD TOWER EUROPE CLO 2019-1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY				
627095	COMPANY SIMPLY TOGETHER LIMITED Changed To MODCAST	T 12/09/2019			
629252	HOMES LIMITED DATATEC KNOWLEDGE HUB COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To COVAC COMPANY	11/09/2019			
631559	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE ANGELONIA LIMITED Changed To KNOGIN	12/09/2019			
639717	CYBERSECURITY LIMITED HOWTH LAND DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED Changed	16/09/2019			
639723	TO SOMERSET CROWN PROPERTIES LIMITED TETRARCH CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To	16/09/2019			
639726	SOMERSET CROWN HOLDINGS LIMITED JHOK LIMITED Changed TO KILKENNY CHEESE	17/09/2019			
642816	SEONAGE LIMITED Changed TO ACCIDENT REPAIR	16/09/2019			
647749	MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED ION CORPORATE SOLUTIONS HOLDINGS LIMITED	17/09/2019			
649901	Changed To ION FINANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED BUA IRISH CRAFT WHISKEY LIMITED Changed To	16/09/2019			
650632	BUA BRANDS LIMITED LSF IRISH HOLDINGS 103 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To LONE STAR IRELAND	16/09/2019			
651824	ADVISORS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY NORDIC ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED Changed TO	16/09/2019			
652483	THERMO RENEWABLES LIMITED K & D CONTRACTORS & BUILDERS LIMITED Changed TO KRK CONTRACTORS & BUILDERS LIMITED	d17/09/2019			
653169	To KBK CONTRACTORS & BUILDERS LIMITED SATIN SKY LIMITED Changed To KEILLAN GLASSON17/09/2019				
653671	HOLDINGS LIMITED HEXAGON REINSURANCE II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 16/09/2019 COMPANY Changed To HEXAGON II REINSURANCE				
654001	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	12/09/2019			
656274	INSULATIONS LIMITED IRONLANE LIMITED Changed To KING EBT &	17/09/2019			